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COLTON JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 

Bid No. 25-009FAC 
Rogers Elementary PC Shade Structure Addition 

Mandatory Job Walk  
 

December 13, 2024 
COMPANY NAME EMAIL TELEPHONE NO. 

No Limit Construction  Sergio Duarte nolimit.const@icloud.com 909-749-4607 

Patriot Contracting  Don Jones rich@patriotinc.us 714-240-6827 

Dalke & Sons  Dalke & Sons David.c@dalkeandsons.com 
 

951-274-9880 

Cornerstone Construction 
Services, Inc.  

Steve Parr Cornerstone.office@verizon.net 909-985-6766 

JM Builders  David Garcia jennifer@jmbuilderes.org 951-543-5011 

MLC Constructors Inc. Jonathan Alcaraz Estimating@mlcconstructors.com 951-393-0781 

Co Brothers LLC Brince Luo brince@cobrothersusa.com 626-535-3841 

Pacific Metro Electric, Inc Glen Rigoste glen@pacificmetroelectric.com 209-608-9234 

Elegant Construction Inc Nader Alhoudi bidding@elegantcon.com 949-444-5161 

SAS Constructions Ali Shahabi  ali@sasconstructions.com 949-800-9247 

SAS Constructions  Joshua Jo ali@sasconstructions.com 949-800-9247 

Wakeco Inc. Logan Wakefield anna@wakecoinc.com 951-200-5758 

BNS Construction  Ron Shashua sales@bnsconstruct.com 818-535-6001 

Wyatt W Underwood & 
Associates 

Albert Aldrete Estimating@wwuteam.com 213-279-2455 

Roadway Engineering Cruz Mares eric@roadwayengineeering.com 951-940-0045 

Stallworth Construction Tom Stallworth  tom@stallworthsafety.com 888-312-8453 

Williamson Development Mike Abdallah Mwilliam.williamson@gmail.com 951-240-1719 

 


